2025 CHAMPIONSHIP CALENDAR

DAY DATE HOLIDAY WEEKEND ROAD RACE MOTOCROSS ENDURO CROSS COUNTRY TRIALS ATV OTHER MAIJOR EVENTS
Sat 4/01/2025 NZGP Titles
Sun | 5/01/2025 Ruapuna
Sat 11/01/2025
Sun | 12/01/2025
Sat 18/01/2025
Sun | 19/01/2025
Sat 25/01/2025 MX GP
Sun | 26/01/2025 Woodville
Fri 31/01/2025 Round 1
Sat 1/02/2025
Sun 2/02/2025 Round 2
Fri 7/02/2025 NZSBK Rnd 1
Sat 8/02/2025 Teretonga
Sun 9/02/2025 Burt Munro
Thu | 13/02/2025
Fri 14/02/2025
NZSBK Rnd 2 SNR MX Rd1
Sat | 15/02/2025 Levels Tauranga
Sun | 16/02/2025
SNR MX Rd2
Sat | 22/02/2025 Rotorua
Sun | 23/02/2025
Sat 1/03/2025
Sun 2/03/2025
Fri 7/03/2025 NZSBK Rnd 3
SNR MX Rd 3 South Island
Hampton Downs
Sat 8/03/2025 Pukekohe Champs Rd 1
Motofest 1
Sun 9/03/2025
Fri 14/03/2025
NZSBK Rnd 4 SNR MX Rd 4
Taupo Rotorua
Sat | 15/03/2025 Motofest 2
Sun | 16/03/2025
Thu | 20/03/2025 Round 3
Sat | 22/03/2025 Round 4 North Island
Sun | 23/03/2025 Champs Rd 1
Sat | 29/03/2025 Hard Enduro
Sun | 30/03/2025 Nats Rnd1
Sat 5/04/2025
Sun 6/04/2025
Fri 11/04/2025 Junior MX
Sat 12/04/2025 Pukekohe
Sun | 13/04/2025
Fri 18/04/2025




Hard Enduro

Sat 19/04/2025 Nats Rnd2
Sun | 20/04/2025
Fri 25/04/2025 NZ Champs
Sat | 26/04/2025 Round 1 North Island
Sun | 27/04/2025 Champs Rd 2
Sat 3/05/2025 NZ MX TT Nats
Sun 4/05/2025 Patetonga
Sat | 10/05/2025 Hard Enduro
Sun | 11/05/2025 Nats Rnd3
Sat 17/05/2025
Sun | 18/05/2025
Sat 24/05/2025
Sun | 25/05/2025
Sat 31/05/2025
Sun 1/06/2025 NZ Champs
Mon | 2/06/2025 Round 2
Sat 7/06/2025 NZ Champs
Sun 8/06/2025 Round 3
Sat 14/06/2025
Sun | 15/06/2025
Sat 21/06/2025
Sun | 22/06/2025
Sat 28/06/2025
Sun | 29/06/2025
North Island
Sat 5/07/2025 Champs Rnd3
Sun 6/07/2025
Sat 12/07/2025
Sun | 13/07/2025
Sat | 19/07/2025 Hard Enduro
Sun | 20/07/2025 Nats Rnd4
Sat 26/07/2025
Sun | 27/07/2025
Sat 2/08/2025
Sun 3/08/2025
South Island
Sat 9/08/2025
Champs Rd2
Sun | 10/08/2025
Sat 16/08/2025
Sun | 17/08/2025
Sat 23/08/2025
Sun | 24/08/2025
Sat 30/08/2025
Sun | 31/08/2025
Sat 6/09/2025 South Island
Sun 7/09/2025 Champs Rd3
Sat 13/09/2025
Sun | 14/09/2025
Sat 20/09/2025 NZ Mini Nats




Sun | 21/09/2025 Nth Harbour

Sat | 27/09/2025 Hard Enduro

Sun | 28/09/2025 Nats Rnd5

Sat 4/10/2025

Sun 5/10/2025

Sat 11/10/2025

Sun | 12/10/2025

Sat 18/10/2025

Sun | 19/10/2025

Sat | 25/10/2025 NZ Champs +
Sun | 26/10/2025 North Island
Mon | 27/10/2025 Champs Rd4
Sat | 1/11/2025

Sun 2/11/2025

Sat 8/11/2025 NZ Vet Nats

Sun 9/11/2025 Whangarei

Sat | 15/11/2025 Hard Enduro

Sun | 16/11/2025 SNR MX Rnd 1 Nats Rnd6

Sat 22/11/2025 SNR MX Rnd 2

Sun | 23/11/2025

Sat | 29/11/2025 Hard Enduro

Sun | 30/11/2025 Nats Rnd7

Sat 6/12/2025

Sun 7/12/2025

Sat 13/12/2025

Sun | 14/12/2025

Sat 20/12/2025

Sun |21/12/2025

Sat 27/12/2025

Sun | 28/12/2025




	Sheet1

